Choice Tips Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Choice Tips. Choice Tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:20 Perfect 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -229.12
Wolverhampto [Showdance
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:50 Englishman 19.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -224.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:10 Bath Spanish Star 26.00 5.00 Win 1 112.50 -219.12

Single 30th 16:10 Bath Dreaming Of 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -331.62

Paris
Single 30th 15:35 Bath The Golden 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -326.62
Cue

Single 30th 15:05 Bath Doctor Jazz 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -321.62

Single 29th 17:15 Epsom |Arctic Flower 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -316.62

Single 29th 16:55 Princess 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -311.62
Musselburgh  |Florence

Single 29th 16:20 Lady Joanna 67.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -306.62
Musselburgh |Vassa

Single 29th 15:45 Pavers Pride 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -301.62
Musselburgh

Single 29th 15:15 Summer 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -296.62
Musselburgh |Daydream

Single 29th 13:40 Royal 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -291.62
Musselburgh  |Countess

Single 28th 17:50 Necoleta 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -286.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:25 Count Otto 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -281.62
Newmarket

Single 28th 17:05 Chester |Ravenous 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -276.62

Single 28th 16:30 Chester |Ebgaa 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -271.62

Single 28th 16:10 Ripon  |Super Kid 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -266.62

Single 28th 15:40 Dark Vision 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -261.62
Newmarket

Single 28th 15:40 Another Touch 26.00 5.00 Loss 26 -5.00 -256.62
Newmarket

Single 27th 20:30 Final Go 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -251.62
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:30 Gun Case 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -246.62
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:30 Fitzrovia 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -241.62
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:00 Spirit Of 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -236.62
Newcastle Zebedee
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:10 Haydock |Rogue 26.00 5.00 Not Available - -236.62

Single 27th 16:35 Haydock |Agravain 26.00 5.00 Not Available - -236.62

Single 26th 20:00 Loveheart 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -236.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:45 Navajo Star 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - -231.62
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:45 Storm Eleanor 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -231.62
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:05 Pipers Note 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -226.62



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3990
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:25 Gin In The Inn 12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -221.62
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:00 Chil Chil 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -216.62
Newmarket
Single 25th 20:30 Kempton |Perfect 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -251.62
(A.W) Symphony
Single 25th 19:00 Kempton |Padura Brave 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -246.62
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:45 Cottingham 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -241.62
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:20 Major Pusey 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -236.62
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:10 Lorelina 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -231.62
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:50 Redcar |Delph Crescent 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -226.62
Single 24th 18:30 Emojie 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -221.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:45 Beverley |Burguillos 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -216.62
Single 24th 17:15 Beverley |Dark Devil 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -211.62
Single 24th 16:10 Beverley |Placebo Effect 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -206.62
Single 24th 16:00 Lingfield |Dancing Lilly 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -201.62
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:05 Beverley |Roaring Forties 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -196.62
Single 23rd 17:50 Hamilton |Betty Grable 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - -191.62
Single 23rd 17:15 Hamilton |One To Go 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -191.62
Single 23rd 17:05 Leicester|Pearl Spectre 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -186.62
Single 23rd 16:30 Leicester|Club Tropicana 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -181.62
Single 23rd 15:40 Hamilton |Retirement 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -176.62
Beckons
Single 23rd 15:25 Leicester|Secretinthepar 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -171.62
k
Single 22nd 17:30 Hamilton |Karasheni 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -171.62
Single 22nd 17:00 Hamilton |Viscount 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -166.62
Wilson
Single 22nd 16:30 Hamilton |Dream World 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -161.62
Single 22nd 15:15 Silver Man 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -156.62
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:00 Hamilton |I'll Be Good 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -151.62
Single 22nd 14:30 Hamilton |Star Cracker 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -146.62
Single 21st 17:15 Newbury |Ifton 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -141.62
Single 21st 16:30 Steeve 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -136.62
Newmarket
Single 21st 15:50 Ayr Arecibo 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -131.62
Single 21st 15:00 Catterick |Stormin Tom 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -126.62
Single 21st 14:45 Sir Titan 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -121.62
Newmarket
Single 21st 14:40 Ayr Get Knotted 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151.62
Single 20th 20:20 Extrasolar 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -146.62
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:50 Smart Lass 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -141.62
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:05 Newbury |George Of 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -136.62
Hearts
Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Project 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -131.62
Bluebook
Single 20th 15:45 Ayr Lucky Lucky 12.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -126.62
Man
Single 20th 14:20 Newbury |Almost 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -121.62
Midnight
Single 19th 17:10 Billy Dylan 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -116.62
Pontefract
Single 19th 16:10 Kitty's Cove 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -111.62

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:50 Honfleur 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -106.62
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:40 Kindly 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.62
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:20 Breath Caught 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -96.62
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:10 Fraser Island 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.62
Pontefract
Single 18th 17:40 Beverley |Elysee Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.62
Single 18th 17:35 Sandown|Guroor 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.62
Single 18th 16:40 Beverley |Excessable 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.62
Single 18th 16:20 Balgair 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.62
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:35 Beverley |Regal Mirage 4.33 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -66.62
Single 18th 15:15 Saaheq 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -77.87
Yarmouth
Single 17th 17:30 Dragon 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -72.87
Newcastle Mountain
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:00 Redcar |Lincoln Tale 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -67.87
Single 17th 16:40 Dark Side 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -62.87
Yarmouth Dream
Single 17th 16:00 Redcar |Give It Some 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -57.87
Teddy
Single 17th 15:30 Redcar [Mr Wagyu 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -85.37
Single 17th 15:00 Redcar |Jewel Maker 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -80.37
Single 16th 17:35 Thirsk  |Somewhat 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -75.37
Sisyphean
Single 16th 16:40 Brighton |Ghepardo 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -75.37
Single 16th 16:30 Thirsk  |Florenza 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.37
Single 16th 16:10 Brighton |Soaring Spirits 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -65.37
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton |Aubretia 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.37
Single 16th 15:10 Brighton |King Athelstan 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -55.37
Single 15th 17:45 Bath Perfect Grace 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -68.87
Single 15th 17:10 Bath Duke Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -63.87
Dunabar
Single 15th 17:00 Ffos Las |Nuits St 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.87
Georges
Single 15th 16:20 Ffos Las |Sarah Jessica 5.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -53.87
Single 15th 15:45 Ffos Las |Accomplice 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.87
Single 15th 15:20 Bath Miss Blondell 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.87
Single 14th 17:30 Bath It Must Be 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -58.87
Faith
Single 14th 17:00 Chester |Bit Of A Quirke 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -53.87
Single 14th 16:45 So Beloved 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -48.87
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:50 Chester |Private Matter 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.87
Single 14th 14:45 Zap 21.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -43.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 13:50 Muthmir 21.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -38.87
Doncaster
Single 13th 17:35 Sandown|Secret Art 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.87
Single 13th 17:30 Intisaab 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.87
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:40 Chester |Super Kid 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.87
Single 13th 15:55 Sandown|Pinnata 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.87
Single 13th 15:00 Chester |Torochica 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.87
Single 13th 14:40 Charles 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.87
Doncaster Kingsley
Single 12th 18:50 Solar Heights 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -3.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:05 Epsom |Restless Rose 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.13
Single 12th 16:55 Leroy Leroy 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.13
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:30 Epsom |Black Medick 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 16:20 The Armed 12.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 16.13
Doncaster Man
Single 12th 15:25 Epsom |Rydan 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.13
Single 11th 17:30 Kempton [George Dryden 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.13
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:20 Roundhay Park 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.13
Doncaster
Single 11th 17:05 Carlisle |Ghayyar 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 36.13
Single 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Alotabottle 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 41.13
Single 11th 15:35 One To Go 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 22.13
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:00 El Astronaute 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.13
Doncaster
Single 10th 19:10 Kelso Prince Khurram 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 32.13
Single 10th 17:25 Leicester|Guvenor's 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 37.13
Choice
Single 10th 17:10 Catterick |Computable 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 42.13
Single 10th 16:55 Leicester|Swift Approval 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.13
Single 10th 16:35 Catterick |Mr Greenlight 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 47.13
Single 10th 15:30 Catterick |Absolute 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.13
Dream
Single 9th 19:30 Champarisi 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 57.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:50 Brighton |Sharp Operator 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.63
Single 9th 16:40 Perth Soupy Soups 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.63
Single 9th 15:50 Brighton |Final Rock 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 44.63
Single 9th 15:40 Perth Le Musee 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 44.63
Single 9th 15:20 Brighton |Risk Mitigation 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 29.63
Single 8th 16:50 Fontwell |Invincible Don 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.63
Single 8th 16:30 York Jonah Jones 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 39.63
Single 8th 16:00 York Funny Man 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.63
Single 8th 15:45 Fontwell |That's A Given 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.63
Single 8th 15:15 Fontwell |Thomas 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.63
Blossom
Single 8th 14:55 York Perfection 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.63
Single 7th 19:30 Universal 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 64.63
\Wolverhampto |Order
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:55 Thirsk  |Melrose Way 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 64.63
Single 7th 17:25 Thirsk  |Claire 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.63
Underwood
Single 7th 16:50 Thirsk  |Dance Diva 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 74.63
Single 7th 16:15 Thirsk  |Irreverent 3.50 5.00 Win 1 8.13 79.63
Single 7th 14:45 Ascot Another Batt 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 71.5
Single 6th 20:40 Kempton |Dobrianka 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.5
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:00 Zeshov 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 815
Musselburgh
Single 6th 17:40 Kempton |lsomer 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.5
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:05 Haydock |Theatro 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.5
Single 6th 17:00 Stormin Tom 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 96.5
Musselburgh
Single 6th 16:00 Haydock |Parys Mountain 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 101.5
Single 5th 20:10 Brasca 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 106.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:20 Lingfield |October Storm 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.75
Single 5th 16:45 Lingfield [Mr Wagyu 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.75
Single 5th 16:40 Salisbury|Blistering Bob 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 100.75
Single 5th 16:20 Haydock |Dragons Voice 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.75
Single 5th 16:10 Salisbury|Belated Breath 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 110.75
Single 4th 20:45 Barca 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:15 Desert Fire 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 100




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 19:00 Hamilton |Lady Calcaria 4.00 5.00 Not Available - 72.5

Single 4th 18:00 Hamilton |Glasses Up 5.50 5.00 Not Available - 72.5

Single 4th 17:00 Bath Leo Minor 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.5

Single 4th 15:40 Mighty Leader 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 77.5
Southwell

Single 3rd 19:30 Salisbury|Giving Back 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 77.5

Single 3rd 19:00 Salisbury|Rock Steady 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.5

Single 3rd 17:40 Catterick |Landing Night 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 47.5

Single 3rd 17:10 Catterick |Lincoln Tale 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 27.5

Single 3rd 16:25 What A 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.5
Goodwood \Welcome

Single 3rd 15:35 Catterick |Rose Marmara 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32,5

Single 2nd 19:10 Hexham |Apache Pilot 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.5

Single 2nd 17:05 Brighton |Tan 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.5

Single 2nd 16:25 Windsor |The Groove 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 47.5

Single 2nd 16:00 Brighton |Roy Rocket 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.5

Single 2nd 15:45 Sir Roderic 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.5
Chepstow

Single 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Pour La 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 57.5

Victoire

Single 1st 17:00 Brighton |Circle Of Stars 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35

Single 1st 16:10 Doubly Clever 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 40
\Worcester

Single 1st 16:00 Brighton |Good Luck 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 25

Charm

Single 1st 15:00 Brighton |Red Alert 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 30

Single 1st 14:10 Boy In A 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
\Worcester Bentley

Single 1st 14:00 Brighton |Starchant 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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